

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11443/2004

KHAJA SHARIFF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L., HYDERABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list again on 12.9.2006 to

enable the learned counsel to get instructions from his client.

List again on 22.9.2006.

AR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUM

REGISTRAR

ns