

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11443/2004

KHAJA SHARIFF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L., HYDERABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for transposing respondents as petitioners,urging addl. grounds and prayer for interim

relief and office report ))

Date: 11/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for transposing respondent no. 2 as petitioner no. 7 filed by

the learned counsel for the petitioners before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

AR )

REGISTRAR

ns