

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 44 OF 2007

KHAJA SHARIFF & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.H.E.L., HYDERABAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.T.M.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr.Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter after Diwali Holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master